
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

    



TEST AND MEASUREMENT TOOLS

TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
372 Phone (815) 316-9080 • Fax (815) 316-9081

T
o
o
ls

Test and Measurement Tools

12-5705

12-5706

12-105

12-1640

12-1642

12-1650

12-1655

12-1656

5101

5120

5128

12-1716

Tone Test Set

Stationman Probe

Continuity Tester

Sub-miniature I.C. Test Clips

Miniature I.C. Test Clips

“Jumper” Wire Test Leads

“Jumper” Wire Test Leads

Heavy Duty Test Leads

Test Light

High-Voltage Testing Screwdriver

Automotive Electrical Tester

6” Stainless Steel Rule

1000 Hz or 500/1000 Alt. Tone, Checks for Shorts, Locates Broken Cables in Walls

Quickly and Easily Locates the Proper Cable Pair Containing the Tone Signal

42” Alligator Clip for Ground Connections

Clips to Wires/Posts Up to .030” Diameter, 5/32” Travel, Rated: 500V AC/DC

Clips to Wires Up to #16 Wire, 1/8” Travel, Rated: 1500V AC 1 Minute

27 AWG, 2 Each, 15” Long Thin Leads with Mini Clips, 10 Jumpers

21 AWG, Heavy Duty Leads, 1 Each, 22” Long Leads with Standard Size Clips, 5 Jumpers

Phone Tips to Banana Plugs 35” Leads 25 Ga. (20 x 38)

Tests Both AC & DC Circuits (80V AC to 500V AC or DC)

Screwdriver/Tester Checks AC Voltage from 100 to 500V

Tests “Hot” Leads in Vehicle Electrical Systems, Equipped w/18” Alligator Clip/Banana Plug Ends

15/32” Wide, Graduations in 32nds and 64ths, Decimal Equivalents on Back

FeaturesDescription
Bulk
Part No.

Retail
Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

7

8

9

10

11

Figure
No. 

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 4 Fig. 5

Fig. 6 Fig. 8

Fig. 9

Fig. 7

Fig. 10

Fig. 11

Tools1 6-13  22 06 12  1:12 PM  Page 372


	Contact us

