imall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China





Test and Measurement Tools

Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Description	Features
12-5705		1	Tone Test Set	1000 Hz or 500/1000 Alt. Tone, Checks for Shorts, Locates Broken Cables in Walls
12-5706		2	Stationman Probe	Quickly and Easily Locates the Proper Cable Pair Containing the Tone Signal
12-105		3	Continuity Tester	42" Alligator Clip for Ground Connections
12-1640		4	Sub-miniature I.C. Test Clips	Clips to Wires/Posts Up to .030" Diameter, 5/32" Travel, Rated: 500V AC/DC
12-1642		5	Miniature I.C. Test Clips	Clips to Wires Up to #16 Wire, 1/8" Travel, Rated: 1500V AC 1 Minute
12-1650		6	"Jumper" Wire Test Leads	27 AWG, 2 Each, 15" Long Thin Leads with Mini Clips, 10 Jumpers
12-1655		6	"Jumper" Wire Test Leads	21 AWG, Heavy Duty Leads, 1 Each, 22" Long Leads with Standard Size Clips, 5 Jumpers
12-1656		7	Heavy Duty Test Leads	Phone Tips to Banana Plugs 35" Leads 25 Ga. (20 x 38)
5101		8	Test Light	Tests Both AC & DC Circuits (80V AC to 500V AC or DC)
5120		9	High-Voltage Testing Screwdriver	Screwdriver/Tester Checks AC Voltage from 100 to 500V
5128		10	Automotive Electrical Tester	Tests "Hot" Leads in Vehicle Electrical Systems, Equipped w/18" Alligator Clip/Banana Plug Ends
12-1716		11	6" Stainless Steel Rule	15/32" Wide, Graduations in 32nds and 64ths, Decimal Equivalents on Back

372

Phone (815) 316-9080 • Fax (815) 316-9081 All quantities are single; BU's are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.